
U15ME
Ystadstöten 2024
den 27 januari 2024 - 13:30

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 ENGFELDT Arvid LUGIL SWE 11 2010-05-31
2 FISCHL Simon A6J SWE 2 2009-08-06
3 HELLNER WALLÉN Wilhelm LUGIL SWE 6 2010-07-18
4 HONG JOHANSSON Jörgen Zidu SFCLL SWE 12 2009-10-20
5 JACOBSSON Emil FKCK SWE 3 2010-03-29
6 LILJENFORS Sixten LJFKL SWE 9 2009-08-28
7 PERSSON Oskar SFCLL SWE 7 2009-05-16
8 STUKACHOV Arsenij LUGIL UKR 1 2009-07-06



Complete DE table of 8 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



U15ME
Ystadstöten 2024
den 27 januari 2024 - 13:30
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 STUKACHOV Arsenij LUGIL UKR 1
2 FISCHL Simon A6J SWE 2
3 JACOBSSON Emil FKCK SWE 3
4 HELLNER WALLÉN Wilhelm LUGIL SWE 6
5 PERSSON Oskar SFCLL SWE 7
6 LILJENFORS Sixten LJFKL SWE 9
7 ENGFELDT Arvid LUGIL SWE 11
8 HONG JOHANSSON Jörgen Zidu SFCLL SWE 12



U15ME

Ref: JÖNSSON Orvar (SWE)

1

Finals

Ref: ULLTJÄRN Bianca (SWE)

1

Ref: ULLTJÄRN Bianca (SWE)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: ZANDER Anders (SWE)

1

(4) HELLNER WALLÉN Wilhelm

Ref: WESTMAN Elda (SWE)

2

Ref: WESTMAN Elda (SWE)

3

Ref: ZANDER Anders (SWE)

4

Table of 8

LUGIL / UKR

(8) HONG JOHANSSON Jörgen Zidu

SFCLL / SWE

SFCLL / SWE

(4) HELLNER WALLÉN Wilhelm
LUGIL / SWE

FKCK / SWE

LJFKL / SWE

LUGIL / SWE

A6J / SWE



U15ME
Ystadstöten 2024
den 27 januari 2024 - 13:30
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 STUKACHOV Arsenij LUGIL UKR 2009-07-06
2 FISCHL Simon A6J SWE 2009-08-06
3T HELLNER WALLÉN Wilhelm LUGIL SWE 2010-07-18
3T LILJENFORS Sixten LJFKL SWE 2009-08-28
5 JACOBSSON Emil FKCK SWE 2010-03-29
6 PERSSON Oskar SFCLL SWE 2009-05-16
7 ENGFELDT Arvid LUGIL SWE 2010-05-31
8 HONG JOHANSSON Jörgen Zidu SFCLL SWE 2009-10-20



U15ME
Ystadstöten 2024
den 27 januari 2024 - 13:30
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
JÖNSSON Orvar SWE 327590 Ref: 1
ULLTJÄRN Bianca SWE Ref: 2
WESTMAN Elda SWE 377545 Ref: 2
ZANDER Anders SWE 121725 Ref: 2



Total entries: 8
Total participants: 8
Top-32 ranked participants: 8
Number of countries represented: 2

SWE: 7 participants
UKR: 1 participants



U15XE
Ystadstöten 2024
den 27 januari 2024 - 10:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 MUHRER Viktoria SFCLL GER 6 2010-03-23
2 ENGFELDT Arvid LUGIL SWE 10 2010-05-31
3 FISCHL Gréta A6J SWE 2 2009-08-06
4 FISCHL Simon A6J SWE 1 2009-08-06
5 GONZALEZ Alicia MF19M SWE 1 2010-09-25
6 HELLNER WALLÉN Wilhelm LUGIL SWE 7 2010-07-18
7 HONG JOHANSSON Jörgen Zidu SFCLL SWE 99999 2009-10-20
8 JACOBSSON Emil FKCK SWE 5 2010-03-29
9 LILJENFORS Sixten LJFKL SWE 7 2009-08-28
10 PERSSON Elsa SFCLL SWE 99999 2010-08-16
11 PERSSON Oskar SFCLL SWE 6 2009-05-16
12 VINQVIST Lova MF19M SWE 3 2009-03-27
13 STUKACHOV Arsenij LUGIL UKR 3 2009-07-06



U15XE
Ystadstöten 2024
den 27 januari 2024 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 FISCHL Simon A6J SWE 1
2 GONZALEZ Alicia MF19M SWE 1
3 FISCHL Gréta A6J SWE 2
4 STUKACHOV Arsenij LUGIL UKR 3
5 VINQVIST Lova MF19M SWE 3
6 JACOBSSON Emil FKCK SWE 5
7 PERSSON Oskar SFCLL SWE 6
8 MUHRER Viktoria SFCLL GER 6
9 HELLNER WALLÉN Wilhelm LUGIL SWE 7
10 LILJENFORS Sixten LJFKL SWE 7
11 ENGFELDT Arvid LUGIL SWE 10
12 HONG JOHANSSON Jörgen Zidu SFCLL SWE 99999
13 PERSSON Elsa SFCLL SWE 99999



U15XE
Ystadstöten 2024
den 27 januari 2024 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 3,4,5

10:00

Referee(s):

WESTMAN Elda (MF19M / SWE)
ZANDER Anders (MF19M / SWE)

HONG JOHANSSON Jörgen Zidu SFCLL / SWE

PERSSON Oskar SFCLL / SWE

PERSSON Elsa SFCLL / SWE

FISCHL Simon A6J / SWE

FISCHL Gréta A6J / SWE

VINQVIST Lova MF19M / SWE

GONZALEZ Alicia MF19M / SWE

HELLNER WALLÉN Wilhelm LUGIL / SWE

ENGFELDT Arvid LUGIL / SWE

STUKACHOV Arsenij LUGIL / UKR

LILJENFORS Sixten LJFKL / SWE

JACOBSSON Emil FKCK / SWE



U15XE
Ystadstöten 2024
den 27 januari 2024 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 STUKACHOV Arsenij LUGIL UKR 2009-07-06
2 FISCHL Simon A6J SWE 2009-08-06
3 JACOBSSON Emil FKCK SWE 2010-03-29
4 GONZALEZ Alicia MF19M SWE 2010-09-25
5 FISCHL Gréta A6J SWE 2009-08-06
6 HELLNER WALLÉN Wilhelm LUGIL SWE 2010-07-18
7 PERSSON Oskar SFCLL SWE 2009-05-16
8 VINQVIST Lova MF19M SWE 2009-03-27
9 LILJENFORS Sixten LJFKL SWE 2009-08-28
10 PERSSON Elsa SFCLL SWE 2010-08-16
11 ENGFELDT Arvid LUGIL SWE 2010-05-31
12 HONG JOHANSSON Jörgen Zidu SFCLL SWE 2009-10-20



U15XE
Ystadstöten 2024
den 27 januari 2024 - 10:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Poule
WESTMAN Elda SWE 377545 Ref: 1
ZANDER Anders SWE 121725 Ref: 1



Total entries: 13
Total participants: 13
Top-32 ranked participants: 11
Number of countries represented: 3

SWE: 11 participants
GER: 1 participants
UKR: 1 participants


